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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
NOTES
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE | JACKET RATING l. ALL PURCHASED I1TEMS CONFORM TO C2-0834
) — PANDUIT SPECIFICATION FOR CHEMICAL SUBSTANCES
FXBHP* 'NLS*“N*°nnn OF NP TO BE CONTROLLED IN PRODUCT AND PACKAGING.
1 o S0/125 OM3 2. ALSO AVAILABLE WITH BREAKOUT LENGTHS OF 18",
FXBHL * 'NLS*2N*2nnn LSZH 54" 36" AND 39" .
FZ8HP * 'NLS*2N*2nnn OF NP
50/125 OM4
FZ8HL * 'NLS*2N*2nnn LSZH
*! - MPO GENDER: 5=FEMALE, B6:=MALE
*2 - PERFORMANCE: Q=STANDARD, V:=OPTIMIZED
*3nnn - U.O.M, 2 M=METERS, F=FEET, nnn=LENGTH
OVERALL LENGTH TB INCHES |5 MEASURED BETWEEN FERRULE END FACES >
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FIBER POLARITY DUST CAPS HAVE BEEN
REMOVED FOR CLARITY
MPO F I BER F I BER F I BER PART NUMBER PRODUCT SPEC/PKG SPEC
POSTTION COLOR LABEL SEE TABLE 1 N/ A
I BLUE TX-1 . N/A N/A
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